
TRANSITION TO YEAR 7 
AT UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL IN 2026 

INFORMATION 

TERM 3, 2025 Year 6 – 7 Transition Event or Action

Week 3  
Wed 6 – Fri 8 Aug Enrolment offers sent to families from Department for Education email.  

Week 7-10 
Mon 1 – Fri 26 Sep

Unley High School visits local partnerships primary schools.
Dates to be confirmed.

Week 9 
Thu 18 Sep Enrolment forms close. 

TERM 4, 2025 Year 6 – 7 Transition Event or Action

Week 3-4 
Mon 27 Oct – Fri 7 Nov

Half day visits to Unley High School for year 6 students.
Dates to be confirmed.

Week 7 
Wed 26 Nov

Year 6 into year 7 family information evening at Unley High School. 
Meet in the George Cresswell Hall at 6:00pm. 
Optional school tour prior at 5:15pm. 

Week 8 
Thu 4 Dec

Year 6 whole day transition at Unley High School. 
Meet in the George Cresswell Hall at 8:45am. 

Week 8 
Fri 5 Dec Year 6 whole day transition at Unley High School. 

TERM 1, 2026 Year 6 – 7 Transition Event or Action

Week 0 
Tue 20 and Wed 21 Jan 

Year 7 iPad set up sessions at Unley High School. 
Meet in Lower Stem (enter via gate 2). 

Week 1 
Tue 27 Jan 

First day of school for year 7 students. 
Meet in the George Cresswell Hall at 8:45am. 

Week 3 
Mon 9 - Fri 13 Feb  Year 7 Camp. 

For more information regarding the Year 6 – 7 Transition Program 2025-26,  
please contact dl.0797.year7transition@schools.sa.edu.au or call (08) 8394 5400


